
Bid #: 710-19-1001

Date: 9/10/2018 Read By: W.Jensen

Time: 1:30 pm CT Recorded By: Kevin Lee

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

4110522.09

5994973.5

Highest Ranked Vendor:

455

522.2

Cost Score

300

205.8

755

728

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Proposal Submitted By:

RFP Bid Tab

Cost 
Grand Total 

Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 
Score + Cost Score

Tech Score

Cost
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