RFP Bid Tab

Bid #: 710-19-1001

Date:	9/10/2018 1:30 pm CT	Read By: Recorded By:	W.Jensen Kevin Lee	Tech Score		Cost			Grand Total Score *Weighted Technical Proposal
	Proposal Submitted By:		By:			Cost	Cost Score		Score + Cost Score
			Max. Possible:	700		Max. Possible:	300	Max. Possible: 1,000	
eQhealth				455		4110522.09	300		755
Telligen			522.2		5994973.5	205.8		728	